


~ ALL OUR KEBABS CAN ALSO BE SERVED IN PITTA BREAD AND SALAD. ~

GREEK SPECIALTIES 

DESSERTS

SOUVLAKIA – KEBABS

ELA KENDRO BURGER

KLEFTIKO
Slow oven cooked lamb, cooked in tomatoes
and onions served with oven roasted Cyprus potatoes. 
BEEF STIFADO 
Greek beef casserole cooked with onions
and served with rice.

MOUSSAKA
Traditional Greek creamy oven baked dish
with beef mince, aubergines, courgettes,
potatoes and served with a side greek salad.

PASTICHIO (MACARONIA TOU FOURNOU)
AA  bbaakkeedd  ppaassttaa  ddiisshh  tthhaatt  ccoonnttaaiinnss  bbeeeeff  mmiinnccee  ttooppppeedd  
wwiitthh  bbeecchhaammeell  ssaauuccee..  SSeerrvveedd  wwiitthh  ssaallaadd..

SOUVLA

MIXED GRILLED PLATTER

STEAKS AND CHOPS

FISH

A LARGE SELECTION OF OUR CHARCOAL GRILLED 
MEATS INCLUDING CHICKEN, PORK, LAMB & SHEFTALIA

SIRLOIN STEAK
RIBEYE STEAK
LAMB CHOPS
KOTOLETA (PORK CHOP)

£16.95
£16.95
£19.95
£16.75

£23.95

£19.95

£22.95

£19.95

£16.95

CHICKEN & SHEFTALIA
CHICKEN & PORK
CHICKEN & LAMB
LAMB & PORK
PORK & SHEFTALIA
LAMB & SHEFTALIA

MIXED 

£18.45
£16.95
£17.95
£17.95
£17.45
£19.95

£28.95
£29.95
£23.95
£21.45

£22.95

£15.95

CHICKEN
PORK
LAMB
SHEFTALIA

LAMB SOUVLA
Succulent pieces of lamb on the bone cooked 
over charcoal. 

£21.45
£20.45
£20.45

£19.45

£19.45

£20.45

KALAMARI FRIED
Fresh squid coated in flour and deep fried.
KALAMARI GRILLED 
Fresh Squid charcoal grilled.
OCTOPUS
SEA BASS
SEA BREAM
FISH KEBAB
Monkfish or Salmon

MEZE
(PER PERSON)
 £33.95

CHICKEN SOUVLA
Marinated boneless chicken leg and thigh 
cooked over charcoal.

CHARCOAL COOKED BEEF BURGER
Greek style beef burger served with a choice of 
Pickles, Cheese £1 - Mushroom £2 - Halloumi £2

COLD STARTERS (ALL SERVED WITH PITTA BREAD) 

HOT STARTERS  (ALL SERVED WITH PITTA BREAD)  

MEZEDAKIA

£5.45

£5.45

£5.45

£5.45

£6.95

£10.75

£10.75

£10.75

£5.50

£8.50

£6.95
£9.45
£6.95
£8.25
£8.95

CREATE YOUR OWN MEZE FROM OUR SMALLER PORTIONS

TARAMOSALATA
A creamy, smooth and delicious
dip made from fresh cod roe.

£5.45HOUMOUS (V)
Pureed chickpeas with virgin olive oil, lemon,
garlic and tahini.

£5.45TZATZIKI (V)
Fresh yoghurt dip with cucumber, garlic, olive oil
and mint.

POTATO SALAD (V)
Potatoes drizzled with lemon juice, olive oil
and corriander.

TAHINI (V)
Ground sesame seeds blended with garlic,
lemon juice and pure olive oil.
BROAD BEANS (V)
With olive oil and mint.

SEAFOOD SALAD
Mixed seafood marinated in olive oil and vinegar.

£6.25

£7.25

£6.45

£7.45PASTOURMA
Tasty spicy beef sausage.

£6.75KEFTEDAKIA
Deep fried meat balls made from pork mince meat.

£6.25
wrapped

HALLOUMI (V)
A Greek Cypriot trademark cheese made from 
goats milk.
LOUKANIKA
Authentic village pork sausage, 
smoked and charcoal grilled.
MUSHROOMS (V)
Two portobello mushrooms charcoal grilled and 
drizzled with olive oil.
SPANAKOPITTA (V)
Fresh spinach, onions with feta cheese  
in crispy filo pastry.

£6.25LOUNTZA
Smoked pork loin.

£6.75KOUBEBIA (DOLMADES)
Stuffed vine leaves.

KALAMARI FRIED
Fresh squid coated in flour and deep fried.
KALAMARI GRILLED
Fresh squid charcoal grilled.
OCTOPUS
Charcoal grilled.
KOLOKITHAKIA WITH EGGS
Courgette and egg dish.

SHEFTALIA (3 PIECES)
Cyprus authentic homemade pork sausages
cooked on the charcoal.
PORK KEBAB (ONE SKEWER)

LAMB KEBAB (ONE SKEWER)

CHICKEN KEBAB (ONE SKEWER)

PAIDAKIA (PORK RIBS)

MEDITERRANEAN KING PRAWNS

CHOOSE 4 FROM THE ABOVE 
-IDEAL FOR SHARING £17.50

PAKLAVA
A rich, sweet pastry made with layers of filo
filled with chopped nuts and sweetened with syrup.
KAIDEIFI
A traditional Greek dessert filled with nuts 
and covered in a honey syrup.
ICE CREAM
Flavours avaliable - Vanilla, chocolate or fresh strawberry. 
LOKOUMADES
Sweet Greek dough balls.
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
CHEESECAKE
GREEK YOGURT
With honey and walnuts.
RICE PUDDING

£5.95

£4.95

£5.95
£4.95

£4.95

£5.95

£6.25

£5.95

~ SERVED WITH CHIPS, RICE OR ROAST POTATOES ~
*all of our dishes may contain traces of nuts wheat and dairy.(V) vegetarian

EK
G R E e k  R E S T A U R A N T

SIDE DISHES AND SALADS 

POURKOURI WITH YOGHURT (V)
Cracked bulger wheat.

GRILLED VEGETABLES (V)
Peppers, courgettes and onions
cooked on the charcoal.

RICE  (V)
FRESH CUT CHIPS
ROAST POTATOES

TOMATO AND ONION SALAD WITH OREGANO (V)
AVOCADO AND FETA SALAD
OLIVES

 (V)

GREEK SALAD (V)
Cucumber, tomatoes, feta, lettuce, peppers, oregano, 
served with vinegar and extra virgin olive oil.
MIXED VILLAGE
SALAD (HORIATIKI) (V)
Tomatoes, cucumber, lettuce, rocket, onions, peppers, 

oven cooked soft Cyprus potatoes

served with vinegar and extra virgin olive oil.
GREEN SALAD (V) 
Crispy fresh lettuce, cucumber and rocket.

Greek olives marinated in olive oil, vinegar and herbs.

£5.45

£6.25

 £8.95

£8.95

£5.25
£6.25
£3.25

YOGHURT £3.00

A VARIETY OF DISHES 
- Starting with cold starters then hot starters
- Followed by a fish course
- Then finished with your main course of mix grills,
served with chips and a greek salad. (minimum of 2 persons) 

~~  AALLLL  SSTTEEAAKKSS  AANNDD  CCHHOOPPSS  SSEERRVVEEDD  WWIITTHH  CCHHIIPPSS,,  MMUUSSHHRROOOOMMSS  AANNDD  GGRRIILLLLEEDD    TTOOMMAATTOOEESS  ~~

£3.95
£4.45

£8.95

£3.50

£16.95




