

ELA KENDRO 84 WATLING STREET GILLINGHAM, KENT, ME7 2YS



01634 322828



info@elakendro.co.uk



www.elakendro.co.uk

Follow us on Social Media: @elakendro





Service charge not included. A 10% service charge will be added to parties of 6 or more.

COLD STARTERS	(ALL SERVED WITH PI	TTA BREAD)
TARAMOSALATA A creamy, smooth and deli dip made from fresh cod ro		£5.45
HOUMOUS (V) Pureed chickpeas with virgi garlic and tahini.	in olive oil, lemon,	£5.45
TZATZIKI (V) Fresh yoghurt dip with cucuand mint.	umber, garlic, olive oil	£5.45
TAHINI (V) Ground sesame seeds blen lemon juice and pure olive		£5.45
BROAD BEANS (V) With olive oil and mint.		£5.45
POTATO SALAD (V) Potatoes drizzled with lemo	on juice, olive oil	£5.45
0.1000	E 4 FROM THE ABOV OR SHARING £17.5	_

Mixed seafood marinated in	n olive oil and vinegar.	20.73
HOT STARTERS (ALL SERVED WITH PITTA BREAD)		
HALLOUMI (V) A Greek Cypriot trademark goats milk.	cheese made from	£7.25
LOUKANIKA Authentic village pork sausc smoked and charcoal grilled	ige, d.	£6.45
MUSHROOMS (V) Two portobello mushrooms drizzled with olive oil.	charcoal grilled and	£6.25
SPANAKOPITTA (V) Fresh spinach, onions with foin crispy filo pastry.	eta cheese wrapped	£6.25
KEFTEDAKIA Deep fried meat balls made	from pork mince meat.	£6.75

£6.95

£7.45

£6.25

£6.75

MEZEDAKIA

LOUNTZA Smoked pork loin.

Stuffed vine leaves.

PASTOURMA
Tasty spicy beef sausage.

KOUBEBIA (DOLMADES)

SEAFOOD SALAD

CREATE YOUR OWN MEZE FROM OUR SMALLER PORTIONS

CREATE YOUR OWN MEZE FROM OUR SMALLER PORTIONS	
KALAMARI FRIED Fresh squid coated in flour and deep fried.	£10.75
KALAMARI GRILLED Fresh squid charcoal grilled.	£10.75
OCTOPUS Charcoal grilled.	£10.75
KOLOKITHAKIA WITH EGGS Courgette and egg dish.	£5.50
SHEFTALIA (3 PIECES) Cyprus authentic homemade pork sausages cooked on the charcoal.	£8.50
PORK KEBAB (ONE SKEWER)	£6.95
LAMB KEBAB (ONE SKEWER)	£9.45
CHICKEN KEBAB (ONE SKEWER)	£6.95
PAIDAKIA (PORK RIBS)	£8.25
mediterranean king prawns	£8.95



SOUVLAKIA – KEBABS	
	£16.95
PORK	£16.95
LAMB SHEFTALIA	£19.95 £16.75
MIXED	£10.73
	010.41
CHICKEN & SHEFTALIA CHICKEN & PORK	£18.45 £16.95
CHICKEN & LAMB	£17.95
LAMB & PORK	£17.95
PORK & SHEFTALIA	£17.45
LAMB & SHEFTALIA	£19.95
~ ALL OUR KEBABS CAN ALSO BE SERVED IN PITTA BREAD AND SA	.LAD. ~
SOUVLA	
LAMB SOUVLA Succulent pieces of lamb on the bone cooked	£23.95
over charcoal. CHICKEN SOUVLA	£19.95
Marinated boneless chicken leg and thigh	217.73
cooked over charcoal.	
MIXED GRILLED PLATTER	
A LARGE SELECTION OF OUR CHARCOAL GRILLED MEATS INCLUDING CHICKEN, PORK, LAMB & SHEFTALIA	£22.95
ELA KENDRO BURGER	
CHARCOAL COOKED BEEF BURGER	£15.95
Greek style beef burger served with a choice of	
Pickles, Cheese £1 - Mushroom £2 - Halloumi £2	
STEAKS AND CHOPS	
SIRLOIN STEAK	£28.95
RIBEYE STEAK	£29.95
LAMB CHOPS	£23.95 £21.45
KOTOLETA (PORK CHOP)	
~ ALL STEAKS AND CHOPS SERVED WITH CHIPS, MUSHROOMS AND GRILLED TO	JMAIOES ~
FISH	
KALAMARI FRIED	£19.45
Fresh squid coated in flour and deep fried. KALAMARI GRILLED	£19.45
Fresh Squid charcoal grilled.	217,73
OCTOPUS	£21.45
SEA BASS	£20.45
	£20.45 £20.45

~ SERVED WITH CHIPS, RICE OR ROAST POTATOES ~

£33.95 MEZE (PER PERSON)

A VARIETY OF DISHES

- Starting with cold starters then hot starters Followed by a fish course
- Then finished with your main course of mix grills,

served with chips and a greek salad. (minimum of 2 persons)

CDEEK CDECIVITIES

KLEFTIKO	£22.95
Slow oven cooked lamb, cooked in tomatoes and onions served with oven roasted Cyprus potatoes.	
BEEF STIFADO	£19.95
Greek beef casserole cooked with onions and served with rice.	
MOUSSAKA	£16.95
Traditional Greek creamy oven baked dish with beef mince, aubergines, courgettes,	
potatoes and served with a side greek salad.	
PASTICHIO (MACARONIA TOU FOURNOU)	£16.95
A baked pasta dish that contains beef mince topped with bechamel sauce. Served with salad.	

£4.95

SIDE DISHES AND SALADS

GRILLED VEGETABLES (V) Peppers, courgettes and onions cooked on the charcoal.	£6.25
POURKOURI WITH YOGHURT (V)	£5.45
RICE (V)	£3.50
FRESH CUT CHIPS	£3.95
ROAST POTATOES oven cooked soft Cyprus potatoes	£4.45
GREEK SALAD (V)	£8.95
Cucumber, tomatoes, feta, lettuce, peppers, oregano, served with vinegar and extra virgin olive oil.	
MIXED VILLAGE SALAD (HORIATIKI) (V)	£8.95
Tomatoes, cucumber, lettuce, rocket, onions, peppers, served with vinegar and extra virgin olive oil.	
GREEN SALAD (V) Crispy fresh lettuce, cucumber and rocket.	£8.95
TOMATO AND ONION SALAD WITH OREGANO (V)	£5.25
	£6.25
· /	£3.25
Greek olives marinated in olive oil, vinegar and herbs.	
YOGHURT	£3.00
	Peppers, courgettes and onions cooked on the charcoal. POURKOURI WITH YOGHURT (V) Cracked bulger wheat. RICE (V) FRESH CUT CHIPS ROAST POTATOES oven cooked soft Cyprus potatoes GREEK SALAD (V) Cucumber, tomatoes, feta, lettuce, peppers, oregano, served with vinegar and extra virgin olive oil. MIXED VILLAGE SALAD (HORIATIKI) (V) Tomatoes, cucumber, lettuce, rocket, onions, peppers, served with vinegar and extra virgin olive oil. GREEN SALAD (V) Crispy fresh lettuce, cucumber and rocket. TOMATO AND ONION SALAD WITH OREGANO (V) AVOCADO AND FETA SALAD (V) OLIVES Greek olives marinated in olive oil, vinegar and herbs.

DESSERTS

RICE PUDDING

PAKLAVA	£5.95
A rich, sweet pastry made with layers of filo	
filled with chopped nuts and sweetened with syrup. KAIDEIFI	£5.95
A traditional Greek dessert filled with nuts	
and covered in a honey syrup. ICE CREAM	£4.95
Flavours avaliable - Vanilla, chocolate or fresh strawberry.	
LOKOUMADES	£6.25
Sweet Greek dough balls. CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	£5.95
CHEESECAKE	£5.95
GREEK YOGURT	£4.95
With honey and walnuts.	

^{*}all of our dishes may contain traces of nuts wheat and dairy.(V) vegetarian